1 Silicon Power Ace A55 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA III SSD, 3D NAND with
SLC Cache, Up to 560MB/s, Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop
Laptop Computer | B0963SGYGF ( FIN-SU128GBSS3A55S25AH ) 
HSN:8523

₹750.00 1 ₹750.00 18% IGST ₹135.00 ₹885.00

TOTAL: ₹135.00 ₹885.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Eighty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,
526/3,4,5,6,527 of madivala village, and Sy
no.51/1 of thatanahalli village, kasaba hobli,
anekal taluk, Bangalore urban district